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LAS Serves More Than 4.9 Million Passengers in May 2025 
 

          ARRIVING & DEPARTING PASSENGERS MONTHLY TOTAL 

 
ARRIVING & DEPARTING PASSENGERS YEAR-TO-DATE (YTD) TOTAL 

 
ARRIVING & DEPARTING PASSENGERS BY CARRIER TYPE 

 
ARRIVING & DEPARTING PASSENGERS 

TOP FIVE SCHEDULED AIRLINES SERVING LAS VEGAS 

MAY 2025 MAY 2024 PERCENT CHANGE 

4,988,872 5,190,919 -3.89% 

2025 YTD 2024 YTD PERCENT CHANGE 

22,928,873 23,801,355 -3.67% 

CARRIER TYPE MAY 2025 MAY 2024 % CHANGE YTD 2025 YTD 2024 % CHANGE 

DOMESTIC 4,606,133 4,781,942 -3.7% 21,014,005 21,899,046 -4% 

INTERNATIONAL 303,481 332,231 -8.7% 1,534,736 1,531,713 0.2% 

WEST SIDE/ 
HELICOPTERS 

79,258 76,746 3.3% 380,132 370,596 2.6% 

AIRLINE MAY 2025 MAY 2024 % CHANGE YTD 2025 YTD 2024 
% 

CHANGE 

SOUTHWEST 1,958,891 1,922,662 1.9% 8,777,820 8,996,447 -2.4% 

SPIRIT 511,763 704,156 -27.3% 2,318,984 3,081,213 -24.7% 

DELTA 477,134 476,429 0.2% 2,197,542 2,199,891 -0.1% 

AMERICAN 398,844 396,468 0.6% 1,846,769 1,849,275 -0.1% 

UNITED 372,511 381,509 -2.4% 1,835,750 1,833,050 0.2% 
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For the month of May 2025

Current 

Month Pax

Prior Month 

Pax

% M/M 

Change

Same Month 

Last Year 

Pax

% Y/Y Pax 

Change
YTD Pax PYTD Pax

% YTD 

Change
FYTD Pax PFYTD Pax

% FYTD 

Change

Domestic 4,606,133     4,322,322     6.6% 4,781,942     -3.7% 21,014,005  21,899,046  -4.0% 48,224,598  49,156,959  -1.9%

Advanced Air 368                 413                 -10.9% 347                 6.1% 1,728             1,736             -0.5% 3,873             3,551             9.1%

Air Canada -                      259                 -100.0% 60                   -100.0% 604                 743                 -18.7% 1,462             1,370             6.7%

Alaska 188,470        180,346        4.5% 157,911        19.4% 879,900        747,349        17.7% 1,888,204     1,605,162     17.6%

Allegiant 160,282        146,107        9.7% 174,187        -8.0% 749,412        807,481        -7.2% 1,770,665     1,895,661     -6.6%

American 398,844        388,608        2.6% 396,468        0.6% 1,838,385     1,849,275     -0.6% 4,112,832     4,037,633     1.9%

Avelo 5,697             5,417             5.2% 8,730             -34.7% 27,840           36,332           -23.4% 84,354           88,310           -4.5%

Breeze 23,608           22,523           4.8% 20,066           17.7% 113,248        102,866        10.1% 239,026        223,011        7.2%

Delta 477,123        460,524        3.6% 476,429        0.2% 2,192,459     2,192,629     0.0% 4,812,292     4,768,908     0.9%

EL AL -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 267                 -                      0.0% 267                 -                      0.0%

Frontier 353,031        313,934        12.5% 357,464        -1.2% 1,541,667     1,509,971     2.1% 3,647,293     3,634,202     0.4%

GlobalX -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% -                      -                      0.0% 360                 -                      0.0%

Hawaiian 47,418           44,763           5.9% 58,521           -19.0% 234,211        260,073        -9.9% 589,471        578,324        1.9%

ITA Airways -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% -                      -                      0.0% 2                     -                      0.0%

JetBlue 81,092           76,821           5.6% 92,328           -12.2% 374,627        338,209        10.8% 809,675        792,527        2.2%

Korean Airlines -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% -                      7                     -100.0% -                      7                     -100.0%

New Pacific Airlines -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% -                      -                      0.0% 361                 -                      0.0%

Northern Pacific Airways, Inc. -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% -                      -                      0.0% -                      6,212             -100.0%

Omni -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 281                 -                      0.0% 360                 -                      0.0%

Red Way -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% -                      -                      0.0% -                      7,228             -100.0%

Southwest 1,958,891     1,839,705     6.5% 1,922,662     1.9% 8,777,820     8,996,447     -2.4% 19,541,597  20,024,306  -2.4%

Spirit 511,763        437,559        17.0% 704,156        -27.3% 2,318,984     3,081,213     -24.7% 6,499,233     7,213,920     -9.9%

Sun Country 27,035           31,034           -12.9% 31,104           -13.1% 126,822        141,665        -10.5% 283,411        339,082        -16.4%

United 372,511        374,309        -0.5% 381,509        -2.4% 1,835,750     1,833,050     0.2% 3,939,860     3,937,545     0.1%

International 303,481        310,969        -2.4% 332,231        -8.7% 1,534,736     1,531,713     0.2% 3,403,113     3,251,058     4.7%

Aer Lingus -                      5,817             -100.0% -                      0.0% 23,154           -                      0.0% 34,127           -                      0.0%

Aeromexico 7,970             10,977           -27.4% 9,597             -17.0% 59,700           53,057           12.5% 143,374        135,185        6.1%

Air Canada 41,577           50,611           -17.8% 53,072           -21.7% 254,386        279,797        -9.1% 581,939        584,589        -0.5%

Air France -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 3,678             2,712             35.6% 3,678             2,712             35.6%

Air New Zealand -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 672                 -                      0.0% 672                 -                      0.0%

Alaska -                      5,469             -100.0% -                      0.0% 25,372           16,565           53.2% 38,134           19,415           96.4%

American -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 8,384             -                      0.0% 8,384             -                      0.0%

Asiana -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 2,881             -                      0.0% 2,881             -                      0.0%

Avianca Airlines -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 3,950             3,703             6.7% 14,486           15,556           -6.9%

British Airways 33,853           31,401           7.8% 32,282           4.9% 127,542        118,242        7.9% 276,943        261,955        5.7%

Canada Jetlines -                      -                      0.0% 1,961             -100.0% -                      10,659           -100.0% -                      21,323           -100.0%

Condor 5,713             873                 554.4% 6,706             -14.8% 6,586             8,540             -22.9% 35,009           36,620           -4.4%

COPA 6,947             5,842             18.9% 6,360             9.2% 31,756           29,640           7.1% 66,908           65,289           2.5%

Delta 11                   7                     57.1% -                      0.0% 5,083             7,262             -30.0% 5,299             30,414           -82.6%

Edelweiss 6,185             3,272             89.0% 3,984             55.3% 10,246           8,717             17.5% 35,972           33,678           6.8%

EL AL -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 224                 -                      0.0% 224                 -                      0.0%

Eurowings 8,732             8,005             9.1% 6,270             39.3% 31,348           27,050           15.9% 70,221           68,276           2.9%

Flair 7,532             8,360             -9.9% 20,937           -64.0% 53,622           142,576        -62.4% 98,879           197,447        -49.9%

Frontier -                      4                     -100.0% -                      0.0% 4                     -                      0.0% 4                     337                 -98.8%

Gullivair -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% -                      -                      0.0% 251                 -                      0.0%

ITA Airways -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% -                      -                      0.0% 118                 129                 -8.5%

KLM 15,537           17,301           -10.2% 13,230           17.4% 54,245           45,956           18.0% 110,226        102,742        7.3%

Korean Airlines 15,635           14,951           4.6% 12,358           26.5% 76,014           59,446           27.9% 150,695        117,665        28.1%

Lynx Air -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% -                      7,805             -100.0% -                      42,506           -100.0%

Norse Atlantic -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 19,240           -                      0.0% 45,282           -                      0.0%

Omni 35                   -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 35                   -                      0.0% 35                   -                      0.0%

Porter Airlines 19,714           19,581           0.7% 7,072             178.8% 94,038           20,946           349.0% 172,507        20,946           723.6%

Qantas -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% 1,043             872                 19.6% 1,043             872                 19.6%

Swoop -                      -                      0.0% -                      0.0% -                      -                      0.0% -                      6,444             -100.0%

Virgin Atlantic 22,390           13,494           65.9% 14,743           51.9% 70,860           67,028           5.7% 175,266        148,103        18.3%

Vivaaerobus 25,476           26,078           -2.3% 19,753           29.0% 130,552        99,743           30.9% 278,844        206,232        35.2%

Volaris 24,955           25,808           -3.3% 30,371           -17.8% 142,749        150,813        -5.4% 331,412        318,306        4.1%

WestJet 61,219           63,118           -3.0% 93,535           -34.6% 297,372        370,584        -19.8% 720,300        814,317        -11.6%

Other Terminals 79,258           82,748           -4.2% 76,746           3.3% 380,132        370,596        2.6% 901,242        887,198        1.6%

5 Star Helicopters 9,340             9,568             -2.4% 12,418           -24.8% 43,506           55,058           -21.0% 113,930        149,648        -23.9%

Atlantic Aviation 15,676           15,966           -1.8% 15,048           4.2% 82,108           84,570           -2.9% 203,596        202,428        0.6%

Maverick Helicopters 22,488           26,612           -15.5% 25,288           -11.1% 112,908        109,628        3.0% 262,390        243,460        7.8%

Papillion Helicopters 9,540             9,450             1.0% 6,590             44.8% 40,950           37,230           10.0% 98,730           92,620           6.6%

Signature 22,214           21,152           5.0% 17,402           27.7% 100,660        84,110           19.7% 222,596        199,042        11.8%

Grand Total 4,988,872     4,716,039     5.8% 5,190,919     -3.9% 22,928,873  23,801,355  -3.7% 52,528,953  53,295,215  -1.4%

PASSENGER SUMMARY BY AIRLINE

Airlines
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For the month of May 2025

Current 

Month Pax

Prior Month 

Pax

% M/M 

Change

Same Month 

Last Year Pax

% Y/Y Pax 

Change
YTD Pax PYTD Pax

% YTD 

Change

Domestic 4,606,133 4,322,322       6.6% 4,781,942 -3.7% 21,014,005 21,899,046 -4.0%

International 303,481 310,969           -2.4% 332,231 -8.7% 1,534,736 1,531,713 0.2%

Other Terminals 79,258 82,748             -4.2% 76,746 3.3% 380,132 370,596 2.6%

Grand Total 4,988,872 4,716,039       5.8% 5,190,919 -3.9% 22,928,873 23,801,355 -3.7%

Current 

Month Pax

Prior Month 

Pax

% M/M 

Change

Same Month 

Last Year Pax

% Y/Y Pax 

Change
YTD Pax PYTD Pax

% YTD 

Change

Domestic 4,606,133 4,322,322       6.6% 4,781,942 -3.7% 21,014,005 21,899,046 -4.0%

International 303,481 310,969           -2.4% 332,231 -8.7% 1,534,736 1,531,713 0.2%

Grand Total 4,909,614 4,633,291       6.0% 5,114,173 -4.0% 22,548,741 23,430,759 -3.8%

Current 

Month Pax

Prior Month 

Pax

% M/M 

Change

Same Month 

Last Year Pax

% Y/Y Pax 

Change
YTD Pax PYTD Pax

% YTD 

Change

Terminal 1 3,512,611 3,277,927       7.2% 3,682,632 -4.6% 15,918,367 16,970,639 -6.2%

Terminal 3 1,397,003 1,355,364       3.1% 1,431,541 -2.4% 6,630,374 6,460,120 2.6%

Grand Total 4,909,614 4,633,291       6.0% 5,114,173 -4.0% 22,548,741 23,430,759 -3.8%

Current 

Month Pax

Prior Month 

Pax

% M/M 

Change

Same Month 

Last Year Pax

% Y/Y Pax 

Change
YTD Pax PYTD Pax

% YTD 

Change

A Gates 672,045 583,666           15.1% 878,343 -23.5% 3,068,396 3,888,694 -21.1%

B Gates 5,697 5,417               5.2% 8,730 -34.7% 27,840 36,332 -23.4%

C Gates 1,958,891 1,839,705       6.5% 1,922,662 1.9% 8,777,820 8,996,447 -2.4%

D Gates 1,891,369 1,841,105       2.7% 1,981,840 -4.6% 8,929,417 9,041,825 -1.2%

E Gates 381,612 363,398           5.0% 322,598 18.3% 1,745,268 1,467,461 18.9%

Grand Total 4,909,614 4,633,291       6.0% 5,114,173 -4.0% 22,548,741 23,430,759 -3.8%

NOTES: 

¹ The Department does not currently track the number of passengers for Southwest in the B-Gates

² The Department does not currently track the number of passengers for Frontier in the E-Gates

Southwest operates approximately 20% of fl ights operate at B Gates; Frontier operates approximately 20% of fl ights at E Gates

PASSENGERS COMPARISON
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